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Rhythmic / JR / All
Session: 9J4,9J5,9J6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sasha Starsky3057
Burlo Gymnastics

6.250 6.400 5.9005.350Diff:
Exec: 6.050 5.600 6.1505.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.600 12.300 12.05012.000 46.950
Place: 14 4 6 2 1 

1 

Sofiya Dzemidavets3067
Liberty Academy

7.100 6.650 5.2505.400Diff:
Exec: 6.600 5.800 5.0505.300

ND: __.___ -0.200 __.___-0.300
Final: 10.400 13.700 10.30012.250 46.650
Place: 17 1 4 12 2 

2 

Emily Beznos3056
Burlo Gymnastics

6.250 6.350 5.7006.800Diff:
Exec: 5.150 4.600 5.3506.000

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.050__.___
Final: 12.800 11.400 11.00010.950 46.150
Place: 1 11 14 7 3 

3 

Sarah Mariotti3064
Emerald City

7.650 6.350 4.8506.150Diff:
Exec: 5.500 4.750 4.9506.000

ND: __.___ -0.100 __._____.___
Final: 12.150 13.150 9.80011.000 46.100
Place: 5 2 13 18 4 

4 

Ava Khlopin3061
Isadora

6.250 6.650 5.4006.300Diff:
Exec: 5.650 5.050 4.5006.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.400 11.900 9.90011.700 45.900
Place: 2 6 9 16 5 

5 

Ashley Wang3042
RHD

5.650 7.500 5.4006.400Diff:
Exec: 5.050 6.150 5.4004.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.550 10.700 10.80013.650 45.700
Place: 15T 16 1 8 6 

6 

Theresa Fu3047
Vitrychenko

5.800 6.750 5.5006.800Diff:
Exec: 5.850 4.900 4.9505.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.850 11.650 10.45011.650 45.600
Place: 6 7T 10T 11 7 

7 

Rachel Lu3055
Emerald City

6.600 6.200 5.8006.850Diff:
Exec: 5.050 4.700 4.7505.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.250 11.650 10.55010.900 45.350
Place: 4 7T 15 10 8 

8 

Lera Vaisburd3049
DIA

6.300 6.900 6.5506.200Diff:
Exec: 3.450 5.050 5.5005.400

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.050__.___
Final: 11.600 9.750 12.00011.950 45.300
Place: 7 25 7T 3 9 

9 

Christina Antonyuk3060
Vitrychenko

5.850 6.650 6.1506.550Diff:
Exec: 4.350 4.600 4.9005.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.300 10.200 11.05011.250 44.800
Place: 3 21T 12 6 10 

10 
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Mia Bukatar3045
Empire Rhythmic Gym

6.300 5.700 5.7006.250Diff:
Exec: 4.850 5.050 5.6505.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.400 11.150 11.35010.750 44.650
Place: 8 14 17 5 11 

11 

Caroline Lupul3051
M&N

6.000 6.750 4.8505.200Diff:
Exec: 5.450 6.100 4.8505.000

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 10.200 11.450 9.40012.850 43.900
Place: 20T 10 2 19T 12 

12 

Anna Vasilevich3076
M&N

5.800 5.800 4.4004.550Diff:
Exec: 5.400 5.850 5.5506.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.800 11.200 9.95011.650 43.600
Place: 13 12T 10T 14T 13 

13 

Jacqueline Karlov3041
Isadora

7.350 7.250 5.1505.600Diff:
Exec: 4.650 5.500 3.7504.400

ND: __.___ -0.100 __._____.___
Final: 10.000 12.000 8.90012.650 43.550
Place: 23 5 3 24 14 

14 

Blayzen Carroll3046
Bala Gymnastics

5.300 6.450 6.3505.500Diff:
Exec: 3.600 4.400 6.0005.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.150 8.900 12.35010.850 43.250
Place: 10T 28 16 1 15 

15 

Camiah Kuno3048
Empire Rhythmic Gym

6.650 6.900 5.3005.350Diff:
Exec: 4.250 5.250 6.5002.200

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.050-0.600
Final: 6.950 10.900 11.75012.150 41.750
Place: 30 15 5 4 16 

16 

Liza Odikadze3040
MGRA

6.400 5.650 5.1505.700Diff:
Exec: 5.150 3.800 4.1505.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.350 11.550 9.3009.450 41.650
Place: 9 9 23 21 17 

17 

Masha Golubchik3068
M&N

5.400 5.800 5.0505.500Diff:
Exec: 4.800 4.650 5.1504.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.200 10.200 10.20010.450 41.050
Place: 20T 21T 18 13 18 

18 

Alexandra Bryukhova3073
M&N

6.350 6.250 5.1505.850Diff:
Exec: 4.100 3.550 4.0004.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.100 10.450 9.1509.800 39.500
Place: 22 18T 20 22T 19 

19 

Zoe Anderson3066
RHD

5.650 6.100 4.8505.200Diff:
Exec: 2.850 5.850 4.5504.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.550 8.500 9.40011.950 39.400
Place: 24 29 7T 19T 20 

20 
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Celine Huang3075
Liberty Academy

5.650 5.050 4.0005.350Diff:
Exec: 4.900 3.950 4.6505.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.150 10.550 8.6509.000 39.350
Place: 10T 17 26 25T 21 

21 

Angel Lu3054
Emerald City

6.450 6.700 5.7005.400Diff:
Exec: 3.600 3.550 5.0503.300

ND: __.___ -0.600 -0.050__.___
Final: 8.700 10.050 10.7009.650 39.100
Place: 27 24 21 9 22 

22 

Nicole Bugrimenko3059
M&N

5.750 4.950 4.1504.700Diff:
Exec: 4.400 3.750 5.7005.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.350 10.150 9.8508.700 39.050
Place: 18 23 27 17 23 

23 

Natalia Dreszer3062
VIDA

5.800 5.500 4.4004.950Diff:
Exec: 4.650 3.900 4.7504.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.000 10.450 9.1509.400 38.000
Place: 26 18T 24 22T 24 

24 

Leah Gressel3074
RSGA

4.850 4.600 4.7505.400Diff:
Exec: 4.650 2.500 5.2005.700

ND: -0.300 -0.050 __._____.___
Final: 11.100 9.200 9.9507.050 37.300
Place: 12 26T 30 14T 25 

25 

Leilani Mount3071
NWR

5.600 4.650 4.4505.600Diff:
Exec: 5.600 3.050 3.4504.950

ND: __.___ -0.150 -0.050__.___
Final: 10.550 11.200 7.8507.550 37.150
Place: 15T 12T 29 27 26 

26 

Lara Krivobokov3058
Philly Rhythmic

6.850 4.150 4.4004.650Diff:
Exec: 5.800 3.150 4.2503.950

ND: __.___ -0.600 __._____.___
Final: 8.600 12.650 8.6506.700 36.600
Place: 28 3 31 25T 27 

27 

Kirin Kimura3050
Emerald City

6.200 5.900 4.4005.150Diff:
Exec: 4.150 3.650 1.7504.350

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.050__.___
Final: 9.500 10.350 6.1009.550 35.500
Place: 25 20 22 31 28 

28 

Aliaksandra Makarava3063
NSR

4.900 4.900 3.3005.450Diff:
Exec: 3.250 4.150 4.2504.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.250 8.150 7.5509.050 35.000
Place: 19 30T 25 29 29 

29 

Rebecca Korsunskiy3044
Isadora

5.350 5.950 4.2505.200Diff:
Exec: 2.800 3.900 3.3503.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.550 8.150 7.6009.850 34.150
Place: 29 30T 19 28 30 

30 
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Katherine Kutsar3072
Marquee Rhythmic

6.900 5.300 4.3504.000Diff:
Exec: 2.600 2.550 2.9002.450

ND: -0.300 -0.050 __._____.___
Final: 6.450 9.200 7.2507.800 30.700
Place: 31 26T 28 30 31 

31 

Claudia Tesenin3069
SDS       (by DuSol)

2.100 1.100 1.1001.700Diff:
Exec: 0.900 0.000 0.0000.000

ND: __.___ -0.050 __._____.___
Final: 1.700 3.000 1.1001.050 6.850
Place: 32 32 32 32 32 

32 
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